

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P.(S) No. 3190 of 2019

Harvinder Singh	...	Petitioner
	Versus	
The State of Jharkhand & others	...	Respondents
	With	
	W.P.(S) No. 1977 of 2019	
	With	
	W.P.(S) No. 2104 of 2019	
	With	
	W.P.(S) No. 2373 of 2019	

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMBUJ NATH

12/17.04.2025

Let these matters be listed on 24.04.2025 at 2:15 p.m.

(RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY, J.)

S.B.

(AMBUJ NATH, J.)