

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (S) No.3190 of 2019

Harvinder Singh ... Petitioner
Versus
The State of Jharkhand & Ors. ... Respondents
WITH
W.P. (S) No.1977 of 2019
WITH
W.P. (S) No.2104 of 2019
WITH
W.P. (S) No.2373 of 2019

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

For the Petitioners : Mr. Saurabh Shekhar, Adv.
For the State : Mr. Munna Lal Yadav, S.C. (L&C)-III
Mr. Sarvesher Kr., A.C. to S.C. (L&C)-III
Mr. Rahul Saboo, G.P.-II
Mr. Abhilash Kumar, A.C. to G.P.-II
For the J.S.S.C. : Mr. Sanjoy Piprawall, Adv.
Mr. Prince Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Jay Prakash, Adv.

Order No.18/Dated- 29.10.2025

As prayed by learned counsel for the J.S.S.C., list these matters on 13.11.2025.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Dated: 29th October, 2025

Sachin/